MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
適用溫度：FRPP、CFRPP、PVDF 85℃以下，依各
種化學性之不同而定。
適用化學性：選擇各種泵體材質，可耐強酸強鹼
及用在氟化系列之化學性。
獨特的軸封設計：採用Teflon Bellows Seal自冷式，
依各種化學性選擇軸封材質Sic, Carbon,Ceramic。
後封蓋為一體成型，組裝簡易，無冷卻循環迴路
設計，不可空轉使用。
主體配件成本較低，容易組裝及維修。
 Solution temperature : FRPP，CFRPP，PVDF  Under 85℃，
depending  on thechemicals.
The applicability : It can withstand various chemicals depend
on the material  of  pump.
The unique seal : The seal is made of different materials, SIC,
Carbon, Ceramic  could  be  chose.
SG series, several parts are combined into one brand-new rear
cover. It lower the cost of pump head and parts, and makes it
more easy to disassemble and repair. But it’s easier to be
damaged in dry running due  to the ack of cycling-return system.
(9) Bellows Spring彈簧
      H-Hastelloy-C
      S-SUS316
(10) Frequency頻率
      5:50Hz
      6:60Hz
(11) Model規格
      N-Standard/標準規格
      T -Titanium/鈦軸心
※ 重量/性能以實物為準
Weight / Performance Is For Reference Only Actual Product May Vary
(測試流體：水    比重1.0)
Test Fluid : Water  Sp.Gravity 1.0
MATERIAL
泵體材質
FRPP/綠色
Various engineering plastic such as CFRPP.FRPP.
PVDF.  prevent most of chemicals corrosion,
ensuring th eperfect performance in different
operation conditions.
CFRPP/黑色 PVDF/深咖啡
各種不同的工程塑膠如CFRPP．FRPP.PVDF．可承受
大部份的化學藥品，確保了於不同操作情況下的完
美性能。
DIMENSIONS
外觀尺寸
Unit:mm
( L )
F
E
( H )
C
B
A
K
( I ) Ø12X4
MODEL A B C E F H I K
40012 130 298 70 280 330 425 130 66
40022 140 307 70 280 330 472 140 66
40032 140 310 70 280 330 500 160 66
50032 140 344 75 280 330 502 160 66
50052 162 360 75 330 375 530 188 66
75052 162 362 75 330 375 520 188 66
75072 185 387 75 330 375 565 216 66
75102 185 387 75 330 375 573 216 66
100102 185 400 75 330 375 577 216 66
100152 185 400 75 330 375 612 216 66
125152 185 405 85 330 375 625 216 66
L